
36 CM. Max

35 CM.

33 CM.

32 CM.

31 CM.

30 CM. Medium

29 CM.

28 CM.

26 CM.

25 CM.

24 CM.

23 CM.

19 CM.
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Saint Lucia
70 cl, 40% vol.

Saint Lucia
70 cl, 40% vol.

Saint Lucia
70 cl, 40% vol.

Clear translucent color. 
Clean, refreshing citrus 
nose with hints of sweet 
raison and boiled sweets. 
On the palate dry at first 
then sweet raison with 
hints of cream, zesty citrus 
lime and a long balanced 
finish.

Rich dark amber in color, 
typical pot still richness 
comes through the aromas 
carried by whiffs of cooked 
banana, caramelized fruits 
and spicy oak derived 
vanilla. A wellbalanced 
mid-palate provides 
structure around flavors of 
chocolate, golden raisin, 
tobacco and clove, which 
dissipates over a long 
creamy finish.

Deep mahogany color 
with a supple red hue. An 
expressive aroma of bit-
ter orange, nutmeg, cin-
namon, and sweet raisin 
lead to a sweet and rich 
mouthfeel bursting with 
exotic spices, and balanced 
with crisp citrus character. 
An epicurean and complex 
spiced rum.

Rum White Rum Original Spiced Original
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